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prova orale

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale

UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA

UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA
UMBRIA

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

O NOo o b ON =

W W NN DNDNDNDNMNDNNDNDN=22 22 2 2 aaQ aQaa a9
- O W O NO Ul & WN - O VOO NO O D WN - O

Rotini
Mattei
Paccone
Borsini
Cavalletti
Lanterna
Zangarelli
Costantini
Minciarelli
Marzocchella
Boldrini
Fumi
Santarelli
Merlini
Venga
Messina
Testa
Reali
Corazzi
Pedini
Sgombra
Tognelli
Asllani
Bei
Fausto
Andreani
Aureli
Pannacci
Sonno
Bussolini
Sonno

Martina
Chiara
Rossana
Maria
Vanessa
llaria
Veronica
Alessandra
Rachele
Maria
Noemi
Margherita
Arianna
Chiara
Carmen
Manuel
Camilla
Tommaso
Arianna
Caterina
Valentina
Federica
Sara
Samanta
Lucia
Sofia
Francesca
Valentina
Gloria
Diletta
Erica

28/06/1990
02/04/1979
24/04/1998
02/07/1999
10/10/1997
09/10/1997
22/05/1996
23/07/1999
04/09/1998
10/12/1997
12/11/1997
15/01/1999
17/01/1998
19/10/1999
17/04/1991
13/02/1987
07/01/1999
13/07/1995
02/12/1999
09/07/1998
16/09/1997
03/01/1997
28/06/1994
03/09/1980
29/07/1999
18/11/1999
25/11/1990
24/12/1982
12/09/2000
25/02/1992
12/09/2000
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92.00
90.00
96.00
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92.00
98.00
96.00
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100.00
94.00
92.00
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76.00
82.00
88.00
70.00
72.00
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193.25



